24 25
720
550
526
380
356
210
186

manufacturers with compact, linear lighting with a high light output.
This led us to design a lamp that could provide a high-efficiency 6W
multi-chip LED light within an extra slim structure with a high degree
of protection, making it perfect for using in small spaces inside CNC
or EDM machines. Available in 6, 12, 18 and 24W versions.
• Extra slim structure design
• I.D.S. technology for direct 24Vdc connection
• Available with a side cable or M12 connector
• 4 lengths available, either built-in or as an external attachment
EXLIGHT E - external version
All values in mm.
EXLIGHT I - built-in version
All values in mm.
Extra slim LED efficiency
Order codes
EXLIGHT.6.X 6W - cable 1,5 m EXLIGHT.12.X.M12 12W - M12 EXLIGHT.18.X.C3 18W - cable 3 m EXLIGHT.24.X.C5 24W - cable 5 m
EXLIGHT.12.X 12W - cable 1,5 m EXLIGHT.18.X.M12 18W - M12 EXLIGHT.24.X.C3 24W - cable 3 m EXLIGHT.6.X.C10 6W - cable 10 m
EXLIGHT.18.X 18W - cable 1,5 m EXLIGHT.24.X.M12 24W - M12 EXLIGHT.6.X.C5 6W - cable 5 m EXLIGHT.12.X.C10 12W - cable 10 m
EXLIGHT.24.X 24W - cable 1,5 m EXLIGHT.6.X.C3 6W - cable 3 m EXLIGHT.12.X.C5 12W - cable 5 m EXLIGHT.18.X.C10 18W - cable 10 m
EXLIGHT.6.X.M12 6W - M12 EXLIGHT.12.X.C3 12W - cable 3 m EXLIGHT.18.X.C5 18W - cable 5 m EXLIGHT.24.X.C10 24W - cable 10 m
X = Please specify which version: E external or I built-in (M12 only available in external versions)
Automatic machine tools
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
59CCEA_ Technical lighting